
Associated with a 
flexible sterile barrier 
system can be 
accommodated in a 
sterile goods basket

Associated with a 
rigid sterile barrier 
system (container) 
becomes the best 
Packaging System

Optimizes manual and automated cleaning process, drying, sterilization and 
transport.

++ Resistent

++ Safe
++ Cost-effective

++ Versatile

Lightweight++ ++ Ergonomic

Small holes on the sides prevent instruments from 
coming out.
Large holes in the bottom and lid facilitate the 
circulation of disinfecting and sterilizing agents.

The first step towards
a safer, modern and 
sustainable CSSD 

Processing

trays/baskets

The FAMI processing basket replaces perforated 
trays and wire baskets

Multifunction 
Retractable 

Handles

Sterile
Goods Basket

Packaging
System

Improves ergonomics
 and facilitates aseptic

presentation

11

Rounded
corners
Prevent damage
to flexible packaging 

Container
System

22

Washer
Disinfector
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Safe
closure**

Dimension PN

665.905

665.906

600 x 292 x 150 mm

600 x 292 x 260 mm

Stackable
and Pluggable

The standardization of sizes makes it possible 
to stack the baskets during assembly, in 
addition to organizing loads in the 
autoclaves and storing them in the arsenal.

Ergonomically
designed

The side opening garantee the removal of the sterile 
packaging system with no risks for packages and 
professionals. 

Optimizes processing areas;

Improves the organization and visibility of stock;

Ergonomic and lightweight; easy to handle;

Increases instrument validity;

Reduces the risk of infections.

Processing 
Trays/Baskets

NEW

Sterile Goods 
Basket

Organizes and improves workflow

NEW

Codes and Dimensions of Baskets - DIN International Standard

* non available with lid

Comes with lid.

Developed to protect small parts, parts and accessories, 
during and after processing;

Free of wire mesh;

Dimension

134.120

134.133

80 x 80 x 40 mm

150 x 140 x 40 mm

134.11780 x 50 x 40 mm

Small Parts
Basket

NEW

PN

245 x 255 x 30 mm 

245 x 255 x 50 mm 

245 x 255 x 70 mm 

245 x 255 x 100 mm

662.530

662.550

662.570

662.590

Dimension

265 x 120 x 45 mm 

265 x 170 x 45 mm 

662.745*

662.845*

Dimension

PN

PN

405 x 255 x 30 mm

405 x 255 x 50 mm 

405 x 255 x 70 mm 

405 x 255 x 100 mm

662.330

662.350

662.370

662.390

Dimension

350 x 255 x 30 mm

350 x 255 x 50 mm 

350 x 255 x 70 mm 

350 x 255 x 100 mm

662.430

662.450

662.470

662.490

Dimension PN

PNDimension PN

540 x 255 x 30 mm

540 x 255 x 50 mm

540 x 255 x 70 mm

540 x 255 x 100 mm

662.130

662.150

662.170

662.190

Dimension

485 x 255 x 30 mm

485 x 255 x 50 mm

485 x 255 x 70 mm

485 x 255 x 100 mm

662.230

662.250

662.270

662.290

PN

Dimension PN

Codes and Dimensions of Lids**

**lids sold separately

AUTHORIZED DISTRIBUTOR

540 x 255 mm

405 x 255 mm

350 x 255 mm

245 x 255 mm

485 x 255 mm

662.110

662.310

662.410

662.510

662.210
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